Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:

TIM CLEARY
TIM CLEARY

FIRST NAME

ALICE
CRAIG
MARK
JACQUES
DAN
NICHOLAS
KAREN
ADAM
GARY

BILL

SCORE

BLUE
RED

HCP
7.07
7.07

The Young & Edgeless

LAST NAME

MADDEN
JENNINGS

CATER

STASSART
HEILAND

DICKEL

HEINRICH

WOLF

GRIFFIN
CHRISTOPHERSON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

12.60
24.54
15.91
21.49
22.45
13.34
33.73
27.19

27
31
34
34
52

TIME:
TIME:

Buck Hill Sunday AM

Medal

nOOOO VT

Saturday, March 3, 2018

29.14 PAR:
28.74 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
5
5
4
4
4
4
3
0
0

14.39
4.45
4.08
9.50
8.54
4.65
3.26
2.80
0.00
0.00

27.22
26.84

Time-Blue

30.65
33.90
31.55
33.07
33.33
31.13
36.40
34.62

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

12.60
24.54
15.91
21.49
22.45
14.36
33.73
27.19

N/A

N/A

OO R, h~w

30.58
34.60
32.12
33.29
33.23
30.42
37.36
34.90
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

13.93
28.91
19.67
24.03
23.81
13.34
39.20
30.03



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:

TIM CLEARY
TIM CLEARY

FIRST NAME

MARIA
KIRK
STEVE
MARK
BOB
BRIAN
BRUCE
BRIAN
KEVIN
EILEEN

SCORE

HCP
7.07
7.07

Tasmanian Snow Devils

LAST NAME

KIMMES
SHELLUM
SPONSLER
WEGMILLER
CUMMINGS
RITCHIE
RIVERS
FOLEY
MALECK
FOLEY

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

17.05
14.36
15.25
15.54
24.47
22.45
29.76

27
30
30
30
50

TIME:
TIME:

Buck Hill Sunday PM

Medal

nwWwmaE T TTUTTDO

Saturday, March 3, 2018

29.14 PAR: 27.22
28.74 PAR: 26.84

Points Bonus

O OO Wwhououroro

Time-Blue

5.94 31.86
5.63 31.13
4.74 31.37
1.45 DNF
6.52 33.88
14.54 33.33
11.23 35.32
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.05
14.36
15.25
N/A
24.47
22.45
29.76
N/A
N/A
N/A

O ONPRF BN

32.99
31.61
32.42
31.01
35.41
33.89
36.71
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

22.91
17.77
20.79
15.54
31.93
26.27
36.77



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:
TIM CLEARY
TIM CLEARY

FIRST NAME

IAN
BARRY
BRAD
CHRIS
SHANE
MAGNE
BERNIE
MATT
MIKE
MIKE

SCORE

BLUE
RED

The High Lifers
LAST NAME

MONTGOMERY
OLSON
NORDGREN
DABROSKI
GATZ
HATLEVIK
ISAACSON
OPPEGARD
FULLER
LINDAHL

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
7.07
7.07

Best HC

10.14
9.22
8.49

12.05

13.74

29.17

28.29

29
33
33
33
37

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, March 3, 2018

Buck Hill Thursday

Medal

OO TVTTVTTVTTDUVTTO

29.14 PAR: 27.22
28.74 PAR: 26.84
Points Bonus Time-Blue
5 9.85 29.98
5 7.77 29.73
5 5.50 29.53
5 494 30.50
5 0.25 30.96
4 5.82 35.44
4 2.70 34.92
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

10.14
9.22
8.49
12.05
13.74
30.20
28.29
N/A
N/A
N/A

O O onNU

29.88
29.46
29.20
37.24
32.23
34.67
35.27
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

11.33
9.76
8.79

38.75

20.08

29.17

31.41



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4
PACESETTER:

TIM CLEARY
TIM CLEARY

FIRST NAME

SIDNEY
NATHAN
TRISTAN
JOSH
TATUM

ALEXIS
ERIN

SCORE

Shred the Gnar

LAST NAME

MCCUE
BERGSETH
GILPATRIC
CARLSON
FREY

JACOBSON

OTTESON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
7.07
7.07

Best HC

16.53

(G2~ S S Y

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, March 3, 2018

29.14 PAR:
28.74 PAR:

Buck Hill Friday

Medal

G

Points Bonus

OO O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOo M

5.46
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27.22
26.84

Time-Blue

31.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

16.53

cNeollell e

32.41
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

20.75



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:
TIM CLEARY
TIM CLEARY

FIRST NAME

RICHARD
RALPH
PAM

KC
DAVID
SCOTT
SEAN
BRIAN
PETE
REGI

SCORE

BLUE
RED

Samurai Squad
LAST NAME

WOGENSEN
ENDRES
WOGENSEN
BOHN

COX
KEISTER
STANEK
BAAS
HENSLIN
COLLIS

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

Saturday, March 3, 2018

HCP
7.07 TIME: 29.14 PAR: 27.22
7.07 TIME: 28.74 PAR: 26.84
Wild Mountain Wednesday
Medal Points Bonus Time-Blue
9.59 P 5 5.40 29.83
26.30 G 4 4.69 34.38
38.80 G 4 1.19 37.78
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
13 PLATINUM
13 GOLD
13 SILVER
13 BRONZE
11 [

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

9.59
26.30
38.80

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

O O ON P

29.52

34.95

37.84
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

9.99
30.22
40.98



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:
TIM CLEARY
TIM CLEARY

FIRST NAME

STU
NICK
CHIP
ROANN
DAVID
SCOTT
SCOTT
WILLIAM
CASSIE
RICK

SCORE

Mach Schnell
LAST NAME

WICKLUND
SQUIERS
NORRIS
CRAMER
FALKMAN
LECY
MICKELSON
MCMILLAN
KOENIG
FITZGERALD

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

BLUE
RED

HCP
7.07
7.07

Best HC

11.46

7.86
15.76
33.91
15.50
20.16
15.91
15.54
39.75

27
31
35
38
44

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, March 3, 2018

29.14 PAR:
28.74 PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday AM

Medal

NOOKOOOOTTT

Points Bonus

27.22
26.84

5 5.53 30.34
5 2.13 29.49
5 1.23 31.51
4 10.08 36.45
4 9.49 31.44
4 4.83 DNF
4 1.08 31.55
4 0.45 31.45
3 9.24 38.04
0 0.00 0.00
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

11.46
8.34
15.76
33.91
15.50

N/A
15.91
15.54
39.75

N/A

OO Fr Oolw

30.63
28.95
32.14
39.16
31.89
32.25
31.40
31.79
38.98
0.00|N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

14.12

7.86
19.75
45.90
18.82
20.16
16.99
18.44
45.23



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:
TIM CLEARY
TIM CLEARY

Liquid Ice
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
JOEL KLEIN
ROB REBERTUS
RON HOYT
RUBY TAM
MILLA GRIN
ROBERT MCCARTY
JENNY ISRAEL
BOB TENGDIN
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

BLUE
RED

HCP
7.07
7.07

Best HC

44.93

O wWwww

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, March 3, 2018

29.14 PAR:
28.74 PAR:

Buck Hill Wednesday Day

Medal

S

Points Bonus

OO O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OWw

9.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27.22
26.84

Time-Blue

39.45
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

44.93

OO oo

0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:

TIM CLEARY
TIM CLEARY

FIRST NAME

ADAM
BEN
ANGELA
ROGER
BARTH
JERRY
ADAM
DALTON
PAUL
MORGAN

SCORE

Fast Fockers
LAST NAME

TALLE

HUMLIE
WILLIAMS
NORBERG
WARD
JOHANNING
OSZUSTOWICZ
WARD
AUBRECHT
FERRY

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
7.07
7.07

Best HC

18.92
27.08

[SIENIENIENIEN]

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, March 3, 2018

29.14 PAR:
28.74 PAR:

Buck Hill Tuesday

Medal

G
S

Points Bonus

OO O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O WM

2.07
2.91
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27.22
26.84

Time-Blue

32.37
34.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

18.92
27.08

OOk kO

32.07

34.89
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

19.49
29.99



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:
TIM CLEARY
TIM CLEARY

FIRST NAME

JOHN
JOHN

TIM

BRAD
GREG
BOB

MIKE
KIMBERLY
YASMIN
DAVID

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 7.07
RED 7.07

Jesters
LAST NAME Best HC
URBAN 8.38
WRIGHT 11.51
GERLACH 11.09
RONHOVDE 14.70
KROTH 15.14
RUDE 21.68
GUGGENBERGER 20.60
EMERY
ORANDI
SLUZEWSKI
6 Skiers 29
7 Skiers 33
8 Skiers 33
9 Skiers 33
Bonus 35

TIME:
TIME:

Buck Hill Wednesday PM

Medal

OO TVTTVTTVTTDUVTTO

Saturday, March 3, 2018

29.14 PAR:
28.74 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO h~IMOGE OTLOLOTO

27.22
26.84
Time-Blue
5.61 29.50
5.48 30.70
2.90 30.24
2.29 31.22
1.85 31.34
9.31 DNF
7.39 33.44
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

8.38
12.78
11.09
14.70
15.14

N/A
22.85
N/A
N/A
N/A

O O onNU

29.60
29.93
30.33
31.63
31.31
32.66
32.37
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

10.28
11.51
13.00
17.85
16.65
21.68
20.60



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:

TIM CLEARY
TIM CLEARY

FIRST NAME

CHRIS
HENRY
JEFF
FRED
CADE
LILY
KATRINA
LUC
ANNIKA
STEVE

SCORE

Ski2Die
LAST NAME

GYDESEN
GYDESEN
THORUP
LEBLANC
THORUP
MCCARTHY
MCCARTHY
LEBLANC
MCCARTHY
MCCARTHY

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP

BLUE 7.07

RED 7.07

Best HC

5.80
14.47
17.27

14
14
14
14
18

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, March 3, 2018

29.14 PAR:
28.74 PAR:

Buck Hill Friday

Medal

P
o)
G

Points Bonus

OO O0OO0COO0OOoOA~MUTO

9.19
1.52
7.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27.22
26.84

Time-Blue

28.80
31.16
31.92
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

5.80
14.47
17.27

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
2
1
0
0
0

28.90

31.10

31.71
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

7.68
15.87
18.14



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:

TIM CLEARY
TIM CLEARY

FIRST NAME

EVELYN
MARK
RICHARD
BUCK
KIM
PETER
JASON
DYLAN
JOHN
QUINN

SCORE

HCP
7.07
7.07

The Cruzin Wild Bunch

LAST NAME

DUVALL
DUVALL
WOGENSEN
RIESGRAF
RIESGRAF
HEYER
RIESGRAF
WOGENSEN
ALVERSON
BERGMAN

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

20.83
11.55

9.59
26.15
37.70
23.96
20.94
16.94
35.89

28
31
34
37
60

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

NnmMnmOOTVTT T

29.14 PAR:
28.74 PAR:

Wild Mountain Sunday Day

Points Bonus

QO WWWwWh Db orororo

6.16
5.44
5.40
3.84
6.29
1.03
13.05
12.05
7.10
0.00

Saturday, March 3, 2018

27.22
26.84

Time-Blue

32.89
30.60
29.83
34.63
37.96
34.42
33.29
31.83
36.99

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A

20.83
12.42

9.59
27.22
39.46
26.45
22.30
16.94
35.89

OO WN b~

32.67
29.94
29.52
33.86
36.96
33.27
32.46
31.48
37.77
0.00|N/A

21.72
11.55

9.99
26.15
37.70
23.96
20.94
17.29
40.72



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:
TIM CLEARY
TIM CLEARY

FIRST NAME

KRISTIN
CHRISTOPHER
RICK

CHRIS

JUSTIN

HCP
BLUE 7.07
RED 7.07

Wasted Youth
LAST NAME Best HC
GREBE 10.58
OHLAND 5.00
TRENARY 10.69
CARLSON
MINNICH
TRENARY
6 Skiers 15
7 Skiers 15
8 Skiers 15
9 Skiers 15

Bonus 25

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, March 3, 2018

29.14 PAR:
28.74 PAR:

Buck Hill Monday

Medal

P
o)
P

Points Bonus

5
5
5
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

14.41
5.99
4.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27.22
26.84

Time-Blue

30.10
28.58
DNF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

10.58
5.00

OO O0Oow

30.38

28.28

29.71
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

13.19
5.37
10.69



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER: HCP
TIM CLEARY BLUE 7.07
TIM CLEARY RED 7.07

Ragged Edges

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC
MARK DALAGER 15.98
RUTHIE HENDERSON 27.44
KEVIN MCDANIELS 21.97
KEVIN OLSON 20.90
MICHAEL PEKARIK 25.35
STEVE VNOUCEK 26.75
KAT DALAGER 38.72
SAMANTHA THOMPSON 24.10
DALE WESTVIG 38.83
PHILL DALAGER 33.05
SCORE 6 Skiers 25
7 Skiers 29
8 Skiers 32
9 Skiers 35

Bonus 74

TIME:
TIME:

Buck Hill Sunday AM

Medal

(NN HoONONONANANAMav)

Saturday, March 3, 2018

29.14 PAR:
28.74 PAR:

Points Bonus

WWwWwhrhMA,bdbbAbAbo

4.01
13.55
9.02
7.09
5.64
4.24
2.27
16.89
11.16
9.94

27.22
26.84

Time-Blue

31.57
34.69
33.20
33.24
34.12
34.50
37.76
33.78
37.79
37.09

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

15.98
27.44
21.97
22.12
25.35
26.75
38.72
24.10
38.83
36.26

OO WwWOo

32.15
34.58
33.35
32.45
33.89
34.91
37.48
33.60
37.32
35.71

19.78
28.84
24.25
20.90
26.27
30.07
39.64
25.19
39.05
33.05



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:
TIM CLEARY
TIM CLEARY

Sliders
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
BOB RUDE
STEVE SMOLIK
SAM WERLER
JOHN WERLER
JIM WERLER
ROBERT PIKE
JON SCHNEIDER
SEAN KANE
SCOTT SHIELDS
TOM MYLAN
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

HCP
BLUE 7.07
RED 7.07

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, March 3, 2018

29.14 PAR:
28.74 PAR:

Buck Hill Tuesday

Best HC

21.68

[Co R N

Medal

G

Points Bonus

OO O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOo M

9.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27.22
26.84

Time-Blue

DNF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

cNeollell e

Time-Red HC-Red

32.66
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

21.68



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4
PACESETTER:

TIM CLEARY
TIM CLEARY

FIRST NAME

CATHY
MIKE
GREG
KAREN
SCOTT
JANELLE
SCOTT
WILLIAM
LORI
CURT

SCORE

The Goslowskis

LAST NAME

BENNETT
SACHI
SWANSON
SWANSON
THOMPSON
WESLOH
MOWER
GUTHRIE
MOWER
BENNETT

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

7.07
7.07

Best HC

30.22
20.12
26.86
44.60
40.37
51.83

20
20
20
20
52

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nnnnonon

Wild Mountain Sunday PM

Points

QOO0 WWWwWhShM

29.14 PAR:
28.74 PAR:

Bonus

9.77
4.87
14.13
11.39
9.62
2.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Saturday, March 3, 2018

27.22
26.84

Time-Blue

36.92
33.40
34.53
41.57
38.21
41.71
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

35.64
22.70
26.86
52.72
40.37
53.23

OO M~MNO

Time-Red HC-Red

34.95
32.24
34.17
38.81
38.34
40.75
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

30.22
20.12
27.31
44.60
42.85
51.83



